wti.com/reboot
Reboot Network Power Switch
Switched PDU
NPS Series
Switched PDU for Secure Networks
Power Control & Management:
	 Remote Individual or Group Outlet Switching
	 On/Off/Reboot/Default/Load Shed Switching

	 When Power to the NPS is Lost and Then Restored
WTI - Western Telematic, Inc.
5 Sterling  •  Irvine  •  California  92618-2517  •  Toll Free  (800) 854-7226  •  Email:  info@wti.com  •  Web:  www.wti.com
© Copyright 2018 Western Telematic, Incorporated
NPS180306
wti.com/reboot
Switched PDU
NPS Series
Reboot Network Power Switch
Model Number Outlets AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power
Distribution Input
Feeds Power Cord Circuit
Breakers Dimensions
NPS-4HS15-1 (4) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1/1.5 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable*** N/A W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  4.6” (11.7 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
NPS-4HS15-2 (4) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 1/3 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable** N/A
NPS-8HS20-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1.3/2 kW* (1) 20 Amp Detachable*** (2) 20 Amp W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  8.7” (22 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
NPS-8HS20-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 1.3/4 kW* (1) 20 Amp Detachable** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HS16-3 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2/4 kW (1) 16 Amp Detachable** (2) 16 Amp
NPS-8HD20-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 2.6/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable*** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HD20-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 2.6/8 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HD16-3 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (2) 16 Amp
NPS-8H20-ATS-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1.3/2 kW* (2) 20 Amp**** Detachable*** N/A
NPS-8H20-ATS-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp**** Detachable** N/A
NPS-16HD20-1 (16) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 2.8/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable*** (4) 20 Amp W:  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  8.7” (22.1 cm)
H:  3.5” (8.9 cm)
(2 U)
NPS-16HD20-2 (16) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 2.8/8 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp
NPS-16HD16-3 (16) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (4) 16 Amp
* 80% Derated        ** Sold Seperately        *** Includes 15 Amp Power Cable        **** Dual Input for Automatic Transfer Switching (ATS)
Shipping Weights:
NPS-4HS20-X
NPS-8HX20-X